
Lesson Plan (2020-2021)

Level Day Date Sub Lesson Plan Status

6th Tue 3-Mar Comp

Ch# 1: Computers. Pg: 1, 2. MCQs#1, Define# 1

6th Wed 4-Mar Comp

Pg: 2, 3 Data & Information. Uses of computer. Long 

Q. 1

6th Thu 5-Mar Comp

Pg: 4, 5 computer, components, software, hardware. 

MCQs, define 4, Long Q 3, 5

6th Fri 6-Mar Comp

Pg: 5 Input devices + keyboard. MCQ: 6, Define 2, 3

6th Sat 7-Mar Comp

Lab

6th Mon 9-Mar Comp

Pg: 6, Mouse, scanner. MCQs 3, 7, 8. Long Q. 6

6th Tue 10-Mar Comp

Pg: 7. Microphone, digital camera

6th Wed 11-Mar Comp

Pg: 8. System unit, processor. Define # 5

6th Thu 12-Mar Comp

Pg: 18, 9. Do you know, Motherboard, Memory. Long 

Q, 2, 8. Define: 6

6th Fri 13-Mar Comp

Pg: 10, 11: Storage device, Output devices, Monitor. 

Long Q: 7. Define: 9

6th Sat 14-Mar Comp

Lab

6th Mon 16-Mar Comp

Pg: 12. Printer speaker, communication devices. 

Define: 10

6th Tue 17-Mar Comp

Pg: 13, Modem, computer operation, knowledge 

corner. MCQs 5 + Define: 8, Long Q 4

6th Wed 18-Mar Comp

Pg: 14 reading



Lesson Plan (2020-2021)

6th Thu 19-Mar Comp

Chapter revise: Q: 1, 2, 3

6th Fri 20-Mar Comp

Chapter revise: Q: 4

6th Sat 21-Mar Comp

Ch# 2: Pg: 17, 18 windows, windows startup. Define 

1, Long Q: 1, MCQs: 1

6th Tue 24-Mar Comp

Pg: 19, Desktop, taksbar. MCQs, define: 2, 4

6th Wed 25-Mar Comp

Pg: 20, 21. Working with windows. Long Q: 1

6th Thu 26-Mar Comp

Pg: 22, 23. Recognising the windows, Managing files 

& folders, MCQs: 9. Long Q: 4  

6th Fri 27-Mar Comp

Pg: 24. MCQs 8, 9

6th Sat 28-Mar Comp

copy & paste, cut or drag, delete Long Q: 5, 6, 7, 8 

MCQs: 6, 7, 10

6th Mon 30-Mar Comp

lab

6th Tue 31-Mar Comp

Pg: 25. Define: 5, 6, 7, 8

6th Wed 1-Apr Comp

Ch# 2:  Q, 1, 2, 3

6th Thu 2-Apr Comp

Revise: Q: 4

6th Fri 3-Apr Comp

Ch# 3: Paint. Pg: 28, 29. Paint program, paint 

window, ribbon. Define: 15

6th Sat 4-Apr Comp

Pg: 29. Tools, colors. Define: 5, 2


